Jiangsu Jingwei Valves Co.,Ltd
No.1 Changye Road, Funing Development Zone,
Jiangsu Province,China
Advanced Fluid Control
Climate Control
Electromechanical
Filtration

ATTENTION PLEASE !
!
61 Series How to Order
PAGE/05 PAGE/06
R
e
lie
f
V
a
lv
e
s
R
e
lie
f
V
a
lv
e
s
SS 61 FN
Remark:
1. Standard thread pitch for metric threads are as follows:
     M10 and below: 1 mm
     M12 to M24: 1.5 mm
     M27 and above: 2 mm
     Standard thread pitch should be ignored in the ordering
number, others should be specified.
With NACE
MR0175
SG
Standard with no
NACE applicable
Spring Kit Color
12 3/4" or 12 mm
10 10 mm
8 1/2" or 8 mm
6 3/8" or 6 mm
4 1/4"
2 1/8"
Inlet/Outlet Size
Male BSPP
(for RG)
RT
FR
FP
BP
FM
MS
Male BSPT
Female BSPT
Female BSPP
(for RP)
Female ISO
(for MRP)
MX Metric Tube Fitting
FX
Fractional Tube
Fitting
Male ISO
(for MRG)
Nut+Gasket+
N Male NPT
FN Female NPT
61:
Valve Series
Duplex 2507D7:
F9292:
F9191:
Alloy 20A20:
321 SSS1:

ATTENTION PLEASE !
!
61 Series How to Order
PAGE/05 PAGE/06
R
e
lie
f
V
a
lv
e
s
R
e
lie
f
V
a
lv
e
s
SS 61 FN
Remark:
1. Standard thread pitch for metric threads are as follows:
     M10 and below: 1 mm
     M12 to M24: 1.5 mm
     M27 and above: 2 mm
     Standard thread pitch should be ignored in the ordering
number, others should be specified.
With NACE
MR0175
SG
Standard with no
NACE applicable
Spring Kit Color
12 3/4" or 12 mm
10 10 mm
8 1/2" or 8 mm
6 3/8" or 6 mm
4 1/4"
2 1/8"
Inlet/Outlet Size
Male BSPP
(for RG)
RT
FR
FP
BP
FM
MS
Male BSPT
Female BSPT
Female BSPP
(for RP)
Female ISO
(for MRP)
MX Metric Tube Fitting
FX
Fractional Tube
Fitting
Male ISO
(for MRG)
Nut+Gasket+
N Male NPT
FN Female NPT
61:
Valve Series
Duplex 2507D7:
F9292:
F9191:
Alloy 20A20:
321 SSS1: